ST
EP
LE
SS
 M
OT
OR
S

42
ISD
Ordering codes
• ISD
    Options
x
 8   4,6 Nm
 7   8,7 Nm
 6   12 Nm
y
 1   Incremental encoder 2000 pulse/turn
 3   Multiturn absolute encoder 2048  pulse/turn - 4096 turns
a
CAN   CAN Communication
APD   Analog Pulse Direction
SER   RS485 Communication
PRO   PROFIBUS Communication
b
1   n.3 DSUB connectors + n.1 power supply 3 poles (ONLY FOR CAN, APD)
2   n.4 circular connectors IP67 (ONLY FOR CAN, SER)
3   n.3 DSUB connectors + n.1 power supply 4 poles (FOR CAN, SER, PRO, APD)
c
(see the available
optionals above)
0   Shaft diameter: 12 mm keyed shaft (ONLY FOR ISD1281 e ISD1271)
3   Shaft diameter: 14 mm keyed shaft (ONLY FOR ISD1261 e ISD1271)
d
0   Old mechanics (no more available)
1   Standard mechanics
e
0   Circular power connector 4 poles
1   Square power connector 3 poles
–   Custom execution
  Ordering codes with optionals: ISD12xy/a.bcde
Type Holding
torque Encoder Com. (a) Conn. (b) Shaft type (c) Option (d) Customiz (e)
12=120V x y a b c d e
y 8 0
a 7 0 or 3
b 6 3
E.G. ISD1271/CAN.100
ISD12 7 1/ CAN 1 3 1 0
12V 8,7 Nm Incremental
encoder Can interface
n.3 DSUB

ive
rs
Ordering codes with optional : SDPOW0.xxx
Auxiliary output 24Vdc  150mA
SDPOW0.201 Power supply AC/DC 80Vdc-120Vdc
SDPOW0.211 Power supply AC/DC 80Vdc-120Vdc + DIN guide
Ordering code with optional : SDPOWR.xx
Auxiliary output up to 50Vdc  1A
SDPOWR.00 Power Supply AC/DC 80Vdc-170Vdc
SDPOWR.10 Power Supply AC/DC 80Vdc-170Vdc+START UP circuit - It is necessary with ISD
Ordering code with optional : SDPOWT.00
SDPOWT.00 Power Supply AC/DC up to 160Vdc
• POWER SUPPLY
Type Description Lenght (mt)
Cable with connector motor side and drive side for fixed installation
CSMP.IIPS.PF6S.A.0500 Motor cable for motors cover box with AMP 6 poles 5
CSMP.IIPS.PF6S.A.0300 Motor cable for motors cover box with AMP 6 poles 3
CSEI.DMCS.PF9S.A.0500 Encoder cable for motors cover box with AMP 15 poles 5
CSEI.DMCS.PF9S.A.0300 Encoder cable for motors cover box with AMP 15 poles 3
CSMP.IIPS.CFCS.A.0500 Motor cable for motors cover box circular connector 7 poles 5
CSMP.IIPS.CFCS.A.0300 Motor cable for motors cover box circular connector 7 poles 3
CSEI.DMCS.CFCS.A.0500 Encoder cable for motors cover box circular connector 12 poles 5
CSEI.DMCS.CFCS.A.0300 Encoder cable for motors cover box circular connector 12 poles 3
CSIT.DMCS.CFCS.C.0500
Encoder cable for motor cover box with temperature sensor circu-
lar connector 12 poles 5
CSIT.DMCS.CFCS.C.0300 Encoder cable for motor cover box with temperature sensor circu-
lar connector 12 poles 3
Cable with connector motor side and drive side for flexing installation
CSMP.IIPS.CFCS.B.0500 Motor cable for motors cover box circular connector 7 poles 5
CSMP.IIPS.CFCS.B.0300 Motor cable for motors cover box circular connector 7 poles 3
CSEI.DMCS.CFCS.C.0500 Encoder cable for motors cover box circular connector 12 poles 5
CSEI.DMCS.CFCS.C.0300 Encoder cable for motors cover box circular connector 12 poles 3
CSIT.DMCS.CFCS.D.0500 Encoder cable for motor cover box with temperature sensor
circular connector 12 poles 5